
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTD(2) 4370/06.

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Chauffeur Grade II 
Name of Department : Tourism
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 15.03.2014, 22.07.2013

No. of Vacancies reported : 6 (5 Fresh + 1 Anticipated)
Date of Advice : 01.04.2014
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS
                         TPO :  MR I 68 LC/AI to 76 M
                         NCA                          :  Nil
                          NJD                          :  Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR I 77 OC already filled.

Sl.
No Name & Address

Rank 
No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1 Augustin X
Pallichirayil House
Municippal Colony 38
Sanathanam Ward,Chathanadu
Alappuzha – 688001

21 LC MR I 68 LC/AI 
TPO satisfied

2 Jayesh S Anand
Valliyil House
Vayala P O
Kottayam-686587

1(S/L) Viswakarma MR I 70 V TPO satisfied

3 Prathapan M
Mullakkal House
Paruthipra, Shoranur -1
Palakkad - 679121

1 (S/L) SC MR I 72 SC TPO satisfied

MR I 78 E TPO to keep 50% Rule

4 Santhosh Kumar S
Koliyakodu Veedu
Irumpa, Aruvikara P O
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 564

7 - MR I 79 OC

MR I 80 M   TPO to keep 50% Rule

                                                                                                                              ….2.



(2)

5 Sreeju R
Saji Nivas,
Gandhiji Nagar
Nalanchira P O
Thiruvananthapuram 

8 OBC

(Chakkala)

MR I 81 OC

MR I 82 E TPO to keep 50% Rule

6 Udayan R
Sreelakam, SRA-A26A,
Santhinagar, Kazhakuttom P O
Thiruvananthapuram-695582.

9 Ezhava MR I 83 OC

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 03 02 03 08

Present 03 03 0   06

Grand Total 06 05 03 14

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

 NJD -   Nil
NCA  -   Nil

                                                               TPO  – MR I 74 E to 82 E
                                         

          For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Tourism
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	03
	02
	03
	08
	03
	03
	0
	  06
	06
	05
	03
	14


