# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

## File No: DTD(2) 4370/06.

# **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post Name of Department Date of receipt of reporting the	:	<i>Chauffeur Grade II</i> Tourism 15.03.2014, 22.07.2013
vacancy No. of Vacancies reported Date of Advice No. of vacancies remaining	:	6 (5 Fresh + 1 Anticipated) 01.04.2014 Nil

#### PENDING TURNS

ТРО	: MR I 68 LC/AI to 76 M
NCA	: Nil
NJD	: Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR I 77 OC already filled.

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Augustin X Pallichirayil House Municippal Colony 38 Sanathanam Ward,Chathanadu Alappuzha – 688001	21	LC	MR I 68 LC/AI TPO satisfied	
2	Jayesh S Anand Valliyil House Vayala P O Kottayam-686587	1(S/L)	Viswakarma	MR I 70 V TPO satisfied	
3	Prathapan M Mullakkal House Paruthipra, Shoranur -1 Palakkad - 679121	1 (S/L)	SC	MR I 72 SC TPO satisfied	
	MR I 78 E TPO to keep 50% Rule				
4	Santhosh Kumar S Koliyakodu Veedu Irumpa, Aruvikara P O Thiruvananthapuram – 695 564	7	-	MR I 79 OC	
	MR I 80 M TPO to keep 50% Rule				

5	Sreeju R Saji Nivas, Gandhiji Nagar Nalanchira P O Thiruvananthapuram	8	OBC (Chakkala)	MR I 81 OC	
	MR I 82 E TPO to keep 50% Rule				
6	Udayan R Sreelakam, SRA-A26A, Santhinagar, Kazhakuttom P O Thiruvananthapuram-695582.	9	Ezhava	MR I 83 OC	

### **OC/BC Position**

	OC	BC	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	03	02	03	08
Present	03	03	0	06
Grand Total	06	05	03	14

### **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS**

NJD - Nil NCA - Nil TPO – MR I 74 E to 82 E

> For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM